                                      01B46-14-0178
1
Q&R #4
Date: le 4 février 2015
Projet: Modernisation de l’éclairage – Remplacement d’appareils d’éclairage
Les soumissionnaires doivent s'assurer que leurs propositions soient basées sur la version la plus récente des
documents de soumission publiés et prennent en considération les informations ci-dessous, incluant toute
information déjà publiée lors d'amendements ou Q&Rs antérieurs.

Approved to UL1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250 standards.
Rated for damp locations.
Ordering Information
LACH3 - 312G - - - - -
SERIES mODULE SIZE LED LUmENS
OUTPUT*
COLOUR
(KELVIN) SHIELDING VOLTAGE BALLAST/DRIVER
312G = 300mm x 1200mm
t-bar ceiling
30 = 3000lm
32 = 3200lm
40 = 4000lm
46 = 4600lm
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
12 = #12 lens
19 = #19 lens
FA = Frosted acrylic
MV (120-277V)
347V
OMIT for no dimming
D1 = LED dimming driver (down to 1%)
D10 = LED dimming driver (down to
10%)
SD = Step-dimming driver (100-50%)
* Other lumen options available. Consult Factory.
LED
PROJECT: DATE:
CAT. NO.: TYPE:
NOTES VOLTS:
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
*SIM: anti-seismic clips included
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
*LED driver is factory adjustable to meet customer's specific lumens output requirement
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
SalesManager
Typewritten Text
Recessed LED Troffer 300mm x 1200mm
LED
Module Wattage Lumens
Delivered
Lumens
Per Watt
292mm x
1192mm
33 3000 92
34 3200 92
42 4000 97
52 4600 88